
Overview

— Environmentally conscious design.
— Premium aesthetic.
— Energy-saving EcoMode.
— Perfect portion control.
— Next-generation modularity
— Intelligent energy-efficiency
— Hygiene assurance in every pour.
— Completely touchless dispense.
— E6 Chilled only water dispenser.

Specifications

Chilled temperature - 2°C

Hot temperature - 96°C

Chilled & sparkling capacity - 80L/h

Hot capacity - 15L/h

Dispense height - 290

Accessories

Bluetooth® Alarmed Waste Kit 720400 

Printed paper cups 463428

Install kit with 3M filter 720218

Evolved environmental
sustainability, energy-efficiency
and intelligent technology.

E6 Specifications W320xD460xH420mm

Dispense options

Chilled & Ambient
Chilled, Sparkling & Ambient
Chilled, Ambient & Hot
Chilled, Sparkling, Ambient & Hot
Chilled Only
Chilled & Ambient
Chilled, Sparkling & Ambient
Chilled, Ambient & Hot
Chilled, Sparkling, Ambient & Hot

Powerrequirement

230-240V~
230-240V~
230-240V~
230-240V~
230-240V~
110-115V~
110-115V~
110-115V~
110-115V~

Max power consumption

110W
180W
1500W
1600W
110W
110W
180W
1500W
1600W

Black

756200
756205
756210
756215
756240
756245
756250
756255

Silver

756220
756225
756230
756235
756260
756265
756270
756275

Black LED-UV

756280
756285
756290
756295
756370
756320
756325
756330
756335

Silver LED-UV

756300
756305
756310
756315
756375
756340
756345
756350
756355

Floorstanding External dimensions - W320xD460xH1330mm (including base cabinet)

Internal dimensions - W316xD354xH858mm
Internal dimensions - W316xD354xH858mm

Base cabinet
SensorBeam® Base cabinet

Black

720225
720225SB

Silver

720230
720230SB

Find out more: 
https://www.borgandoverstrom.com/en/p/water-dispensers/e6/

https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/720400
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/463428
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/accessories/compatibility/E6/installation/installation-kits
https://www.borgandoverstrom.com/
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756200
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756205
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756210
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756215
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756240
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756245
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756250
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756255
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756220
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756225
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756230
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756235
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756260
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756265
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756270
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756275
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756280
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756285
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756290
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756295
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756370
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756320
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756325
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756330
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756335
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756300
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756305
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756310
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756315
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756375
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756340
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756345
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756350
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/756355
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/720225
https://www.borgandoverstrom.com/en/p/water-dispensers/sensorbeam/
https://store.borgandoverstrom.com/720230
https://www.borgandoverstrom.com/en/p/water-dispensers/sensorbeam/
https://www.borgandoverstrom.com/en/p/water-dispensers/e6/



